
Fares from Tipperary to: 

Station Adult 

single 

Adult day 

return 

Adult open return Child day return 

Waterford (Plunkett) €9.80 €9.80   

Clonmel €6.40 €6.40   

Cahir €6.10 €6.10   

Carrick-on-Suir €9.10 €9.10   

Dublin city centre €33.75 €37.80 €46.25  

Dublin Heuston €32.05 €34.50 €42.85  

Limerick (Colbert) €10.35 €12.50 €17.65  

Fares effective from 1 st December, 2015.   
 
 

For further details of fares please see the followi ng pages on the 
Irish Rail website: 

 
http://www.irishrail.ie/fares-and-tickets/dublin-ti pperary  
 
http://www.irishrail.ie/fares-and-tickets/waterford -limerick-cork-kerry   

 
 
 

Notes: 
• Customers boarding in Tipperary should purchase the ir ticket from the ticket 

office located in the station building. It is open at train times. 

• The abovementioned fares are for tickets bought at the time of travel at the 
ticket office. Spaces in the fare table mean that t he fare is unavailable/unknown 
or that the listed tickets are cheaper. 
    

• Some of the listed fares are understood to be promo tional fares (i.e. 
discounted special value fares below the value of t he regulated fare for the 
journey). 

 
• Child (5 – 15 years inclusive), student and family tickets are also available. 

 
• Online ticketing is not available at present for an y journeys to/from             

Carrick-on-Suir/ Clonmel/ Cahir/ Tipperary.  
 

• Tickets to any other Iarnród Éireann station (on an y line including DART 
stations) or stations in Northern Ireland are avail able.  

 
• Tickets to Dublin are valid for travel via either L imerick Junction or Waterford.  

Fare to Dublin city centre includes travel to/from city centre on LUAS tram or 
Dublin Bus (routes 90 & 145 from the front of the s tation). 

 
• Season tickets, both weekly and monthly are availab le allowing unlimited 

travel.  
 

• A Trekker ticket is available allowing  4 consecutive days of unlimited travel on 
all scheduled Iarnród Éireann services  (not valid north of Dundalk): €110.  

 


